Helvar

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

We declare under our sole responsibility that the following products:
Accessories for LED modules

LMC-587-C
LMC-587-0O
LMC-587-MO
LMC-1147-C
LMC-1147-0O
LMC-1147-MO
LMC-1427-C
LMC-1427-0O
LMC-1427-MO
LMC-EC-wW
LMC-EC-C
LMC-FX-S

Are, where applicable, in conformity with the essential requirements of the following European
directives and harmonized standards:

Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU
e EN60598-1:2015
e EN 60598-2-1:1989

RoHS directive 2011/65/EC
e EN50581:2012

This declaration is valid provided the products are used with the compatible products specified in the manufacturer's
documentation and installed in accordance with the manufacturer's recommendations and instructions.
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